NEW! FIELDNET PIVOT WATCH[™]



MONITOR ANY PIVOT, ANYTIME, ANYWHERE.

FieldNET Pivot Watch is the cost-effective way to monitor irrigation.





Remote irrigation management is more accessible than ever.

FieldNET Pivot Watch is a cost-effective way to keep an eye on your pivot operation no matter where you are – 24/7, 365 days a year. Easy to install and solar-powered, FieldNET Pivot Watch works with any brand of pivot from any era. That means you can gain the benefits of remote monitoring no matter what irrigation system you have.

Keeping an eye on irrigation performance allows you to maximize yield output and crop performance. Real-time alerts sent directly to your mobile phone or computer let you react promptly to issues in the field, saving time and labor – no more need to drive to your pivots to check on them, you can even monitor pressure performance with an optional pressure transducer.

FieldNET Pivot Watch makes remote irrigation management more accessible than ever. It's like having a hired hand who never sleeps.





- **Real-time system updates.** Round-the-clock visibility into your pivot's performance increases efficiency and helps you make better-informed irrigation scheduling decisions.
- **DIY installation.** Save money by installing it yourself simply strap to span pipe.
- Universal compatibility. Easily mounts to any brand or age of pivot.
- Low maintenance. Operating off solar power, it requires little to no maintenance while reducing the carbon footprint and energy costs.
- Affordable for any grower. FieldNET Pivot Watch is a cost-effective solution to offer real-time information about your operation.
- Access to FieldNET Advisor[™]. The option to add FieldNET Advisor – our award-winning irrigation scheduling tool that delivers the information you need to decide when, where and how much to irrigate.

See your local Zimmatic dealer or visit PivotWatch.com/en



LINDSAY | © 2020 Lindsay Corporation. All rights reserved. Zimmatic, FieldNET, FieldNET Advisor and FieldNET Pivot Watch are trademarks or registered trademarks of Lindsay Corporation or its subsidiaries.